Unique sliding door hardware with beautifully crafted barn style hangers,
for doors weighing up to 100kg
RUSTIC 100
Overview
Rustic 100 is ideal for barn conversions, period properties or simply
for a unique feature in the home. Suitable for internal doors weighing
up to 100kg, the system creates a traditional look for sliding wooden
or metal doors with the exposed steel straps fastening down the front

kit due to its discreet design.
Product and Door Specification
Kit Order Code
Finish
Track
Length
Door
Thickness
Range
Door Width
Range
Max.
Door
Weight
Max. Door
Weight
(when using soft
close)
Standard Kits
With Single Soft
Close
With Dual Soft
Close
R100/20 R80SOFT/20 R80SOFTD/20 Black 2000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100/30 R80SOFT/30 R80SOFTD/30 Black 3000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1500mm 100kg 80kg
R100SS/20 R80SSSOFT/20 R80SSSOFT/20 Stainless Steel 2000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100SS/30 R80SSSOFT/30 R80SSSOFT/30 Stainless Steel 3000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1500mm 100kg 80kg
R100RUST/20 R80RUSOFT/20 R80RUSOFT/20 Antique Rust 2000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100RUST/30 R80RUSOFT/30 R80RUSOFT/30 Antique Rust 3000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1500mm 100kg 80kg
Kit Contents
Hangers (x2)
Door Stops (x2)
Floor Guide (x1)